NO.166(2019/3/01~3/31)

N % H FE

Bt =30 IRA X H =)

S3A1HE AMSELINTEHf 2,000 2,510,793
SA1H KKSFLNITHFH 2,000 2,512,793
AR BEEEFR 1 2,512,794
3A48 FT&FINTHFAH 2,000 2,514,794
3A7TH MMIEINTEH 2,000 2,516,794
3A8H O.XYIELINIEH(T 2,000 2,518,794
3A8H TJEFLNIEHFAH 10,000 2,528,794
3A9H Y.YSELINTEH 2,000 2,530,794
3A9H Y.TSELNTHf 1,000 2,531,794
3A11H MAZFELINITEHfT 1,000 2,532,794
3H14H ONIFLNITEHfT 2,000 2,534,794
38148 3/10 OY+ VT E3 2 1,200 2,533,594
3R 14H VIR—T4T7—1RE 1,500 2,532,094
3R 14H WALEAURE 1,500 2,530,594
3R 14H VI E 2 300 2,530,294
3R 14H RIR& 1,600 2,528,694
3A14H REEXEI5I -610 2,529,304
3A14H SHER 439 2,528,865
3148 3/11 OYFUT Ry b Ryl 23,000 2,505,865
3R 14H RARE 11,100 2,494,765
3R 14H RIR& 1,600 2,493,165
3A14H REXEI5I -1,270 2,494,435
3A14H SHER 2,754 2,491,681
3A148 #RAFHUK 270 2,491,411
3A158 LYSELDIH{F 1,000 2,492,411
3A16H AREFLINIHF(F 2,000 2,494,411
3A17H FM &FINTEHT 2,000 2,496,411
3A17H OAIFELINITEH(T 1,000 2,497,411
3A198 LHSFELNITH 2,000 2,499,411
SA198 YAv7#kIDEF(T 4,200 2,503,611
3H20H SK&FLNITHfH 1,000 2,504,611
3HA238 Dropbox FEHr#} 12,960 2,491,651
38248 3/21 OYFUT BHFFHR 61,560 2,430,091
38248 2/6 OVFYUT ZER 1,000 2,429,091
3H24H ERK 7,000 2,422,091
3H24H % 1,000 2,421,091
38248 2/20 OYFUT BN 1,000 2,420,091
3H24H B 7,000 2,413,091
3H24H % 1,000 2,412,091
38248 3/13 OYFUT BN 1,000 2,411,091
3H24H B 7,000 2,404,091
3H24H % 1,000 2,403,091




NO.166(2019/3/01~3/31)

N % H FE
Bt =30 A X H =)
3A248 RAFHH 270 2,402,821
3A258 SS&FLNTHFT 1,000 2,403,821
38258 FS&FINTEHAT 2,000 2,405,821
3A258 LYAIERE NO—AbL—Y 11,592 2,394,229
38268 MISFELNTHFT 1,000 2,395,229
3A278 O.N&FINITHfT 10,000 2,405,229
3H29H ONZFINIHF(F 2,000 2,407,229
3H298 KK&FINIHF(F 2,000 2,409,229
3H308 EYIHAMAVE ¥k 5,800 2,415,029
3A308 EvIHARMAUL FiE 1,400 2,416,429
3A308 YIF Z&HEM 2,346 2,418,775
3H30H AMEFLINTEHAH 2,000 2,420,775
3A308 EvUHAMAUL BEEF N\J— 1,500 2,419,275
3H308 3/22 BJ Haow 800 2,418,475
3A308 oDFy 6,000 2,412,475
3H30H SHER 540 2,411,935
3A308 VY hEH MEmHEN 2,937 2,408,998
3H308 IFR 2,300 2,406,698
3A31H EYUHAMAVE ¥k 16,000 2,422,698
3A31H EYUHAMAVL Fft 2,010 2,424,708
3A31H EvIHAMAUL BEEF 4l 1,400 2,423,308
3A31H |paypalF##l 3,286 2,420,022
3A31BA r*VN-%%& 8,000 2,428,022
3AH &t 94,757 175,528




